Grafico generato il 31-0tt-2021, 17.10.26

1000

miniVNA - 211031 171026

5:1

950

900

850 I

800

750

700

650

600

550

500

|ZI (Ohm)

450

400

350

300

250

200

150

100

4:1

3:1

aMs

2:1

13.800.000

13.900.000 14.000.000 14.100.000 14.200.000 14.300.000  14.400.000 14.500.000

Frequenza (Hz)

12| (Ohm) -SWR

14.600.000

14.7

00.000

Mar ker

Fr equenza

RL (dB)

RP (°)

4

)

Rs ()

Xs ()

Thet a

SVR

13. 999. 965

-9,12

61, 91

67,7

55, 3

38,9

35,1

2,08:1

14.198. 046

-13,76

10, 38

75, 2

75,0

5,8

4,4

1,52:1

198. 081

4,63

51, 52

7,6

19,7

33,1

0,0

w kN

14. 356. 251

-19, 45

23, 64

60, 8

60, 6

5,2

4,9

1,24:1

Commento:

Dat e:
Mode:
Anal yser:
Scan
Start:
St op:
Sanpl es:
Over scan:
Calibration
Sanpl es:
Over scan:
File:
User:
Headl i ne:

Port extension |en:

31/10/21 17.10
Refl ecti on
mni VNA / mni radio solutions - m ni VNA
13750000 / 13. 750. 000

14748816 / 14.748. 816

1568
?

3000
0
REFL_mi ni VNA. cal
PC
{2} - {0,date,yyMwdd} {0, tine, HHmMsSs}
<not set>m

© DL2SBA 2020

vna/J Version 3.4.6 (Java {1})

http://vnaj.dl2sba.com



Grafico generato il 31-0tt-2021, 17.10.26

Port extension vf: <not set>

© DL2SBA 2020 vna/J Version 3.4.6 (Java {1}) http://vnaj.dl2sba.com



